Warwick District Council
PARISH/TOWN COUNCIL

Baddesley Clinton

Baginton

Barford, Sherbourne & Wasperton
Beausale, Haseley, Honiley & Wroxall
Bishops Tachbrook

Bubbenhall

Budbrooke

Burton Green

Bushwood

Cubbington

Eathorpe, Hunningham, Offchurch, Wappenbury
Hatton

Kenilworth

Lapworth

Royal Leamington Spa

Leek Wootton

Norton Lindsey

Old Milverton & Blackdown
Radford Semele

Rowington

Shrewley

Stoneleigh & Ashow

Warwick
Weston-under-Wetherley
Whitnash

Proportion of Band D

Budget and Council Tax 2020/21
District and Parish/Town Council by Band

BAND A BAND B

£ £
149.24 174.11
20.09 23.44
33.43 39.01
35.97 41.97
15.53 18.11
35.29 41.18
37.73 44.02
27.11 31.62
23.65 27.59
20.98 24.48
27.77 32.40
9.64 11.25
12.55 14.65
14.65 17.10
15.65 18.26
22.75 26.54
29.29 34.17
16.21 18.92
20.15 23.51
25.57 29.83
11.98 13.98
20.95 24.44
24.53 28.61
38.49 44.91
41.05 47.89
6/9 7/9

BAND C
£

198.99

26.79
44.58
47.96
20.70
47.06
50.31
36.14
31.53

27.97
37.03
12.85
16.74
19.54
20.87
30.33
39.05
21.62
26.87
34.09
15.97
27.93
32.70
51.32
54.73

8/9
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BAND D
£

223.86

30.14
50.15
53.96
23.29
52.94
56.60
40.66
35.47

31.47
41.66
14.46
18.83
21.98
23.48
34.12
43.93
24.32
30.23
38.35
17.97
31.42
36.79
57.74
61.57

9/9

BAND E
£

273.61

36.84
61.29
65.95
28.47
64.70
69.18
49.70
43.35

38.46
50.92
17.67
23.01
26.86
28.70
41.70
53.69
29.72
36.95
46.87
21.96
38.40
44.97
70.57
75.25
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BAND F
£

323.35

43.54
72.44
77.94
33.64
76.47
81.76
58.73
51.23

45.46
60.18
20.89
27.20
31.75
33.92
49.28
63.45
35.13
43.67
55.39
25.96
45.38
53.14
83.40
88.93

13/9

BAND G
£

373.10

50.23
83.58
89.93
38.82
88.23
94.33
67.77
59.12

52.45
69.43
24.10
31.38
36.63
39.13
56.87
73.22
40.53
50.38
63.92
29.95
52.37
61.32
96.23
102.62
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Appendix la

BAND H
£

447.72

60.28
100.30
107.92

46.58
105.88
113.20

81.32

70.94

62.94
83.32
28.92
37.66
43.96
46.96
68.24
87.86
48.64
60.46
76.70
35.94
62.84
73.58
115.48
123.14

18/9



